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Grid Size:

Design Area:

Legend:
EMN 2]
@O 2
BIE 21
EHHE 21
EHHE 2]
@Al 121

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

89W x 48H
6.36" x 3.43" (89 x 48 stitches)

3328
554
794
333
797
775

salmon - dk
violet - It

cornflower blue - It
blue violet - vy dk

royal blue
baby blue - vy It

(5 stitches)

(312 stitches)
(372 stitches)
(995 stitches)
(733 stitches)
(134 stitches)

Bl 2]
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

312
598
3047
3855
317
310

navy blue - It
turquoise - It
yellow beige - It
autumn gold - It
pewter gray
black
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(41 stitches)
(188 stitches)
(41 stitches)
(29 stitches)
(324 stitches)
(1098 stitches)





